
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENTS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201406060001
71080

06/06/2014
09:16:59

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS WRW 2010
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201406060001
71080

06/06/2014
09:16:59

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS WRW 2010
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94100

09/19/2014
09:50:03

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94130

09/19/2014
09:50:06

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS KEENELAND
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94140

09/19/2014
09:50:07

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS KEENELAND
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:22
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:24
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:27
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:28
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:24
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:28
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:27
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS



201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

13 138 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:138
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 10
AND 21

201403210000
80060

03/21/2014
04:19:26

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201406040001
68090

06/04/2014
09:04:08

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201406040001
68090

06/04/2014
09:04:08

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409040002
78120

09/04/2014
11:34:54

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94110

09/19/2014
09:50:04

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94110

09/19/2014
09:50:04

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94120

09/19/2014
09:50:05

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
BANK

Sec:36 Twn:19
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:25
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:26
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65620

11/20/2014
12:36:27

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLEMENS
CAROL J

13 138 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:138
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 10
AND 21

201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:22
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS



201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:26
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201411200003
65630

11/20/2014
12:36:28

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CLEMENS
CAROL J

11 23 Lot#:25
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS


