Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			,			BOOK	1 age	Wiapbook	Wapi age	T iist iteleleliee	Description
201406060001 71080	06/06/2014 09:16:59	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WRW 2010 INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201406060001 71080	06/06/2014 09:16:59	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WRW 2010 INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94100	09/19/2014 09:50:03	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94130	09/19/2014 09:50:06	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEENELAND LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94140	09/19/2014 09:50:07	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEENELAND LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:24 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:27 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:28 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:24 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:28 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J			11	23		Lot#:27 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS

201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J		13	138	Lot#:21 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:138 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS RESURVEY OF LOTS 10 AND 21
201403210000 80060	03/21/2014 04:19:26	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO					
201406040001 68090	06/04/2014 09:04:08	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201406040001 68090	06/04/2014 09:04:08	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409040002 78120	09/04/2014 11:34:54	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94110	09/19/2014 09:50:04	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS BANK				Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94110	09/19/2014 09:50:04	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS BANK				Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94120	09/19/2014 09:50:05	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS BANK				Sec:36 Twn:19 Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J		11	23	Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J		11	23	Lot#:26 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65620	11/20/2014 12:36:27	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CLEMENS CAROL J		13	138	Lot#:21 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:138 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS RESURVEY OF LOTS 10 AND 21
201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J		11	23	Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS

201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J		11	23	Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J		11	23	Lot#:26 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201411200003 65630	11/20/2014 12:36:28	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CLEMENS CAROL J		11	23	Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS